:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8966046

Apr 29, 2024 18:49 (UTC)

In epoch 280,188 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 716748 - 0.018390030 ETH®
59.15 USD

2 716749 - 0.018468196 ETH®
59.40 USD

3 716750 - 0.018441153 ETH®
59.32 USD

4 716751 - 0.018455166 ETH®
59.36 USD

S 716752 - 0.018326806 ETH®
58.95 USD

6 716753 - 0.018473781 ETH®
59.42 USD

7 716754 - 0.018465988 ETH®
59.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8966046
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/280188
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716748
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716749
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716750
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716751
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716752
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716753
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716754

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

716756

716757

716758

716759

716760

716761

716762

716763

716764

Validator Id

382321

Amount

- 0.018471174
59.41 USD

- 0.018464167
59.39 USD

- 0.018375152
59.10 USD

- 0.088397391
284.35 USD

- 0.018438363
59.31 USD

- 0.018434422
59.29 USD

- 0.018466986
59.40 USD

- 0.015532731
49.96 USD

- 0.018338621
58.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.044021066
141.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716756
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716757
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716758
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716759
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716760
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716761
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716762
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716763
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/716764
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/382321

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



