

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 17:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8966046</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 29, 2024 · 18:49 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,188</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>716748</u>	- 0.018390030 ETH ② 59.15 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>716749</u>	- 0.018468196 ETH ⊘ 59.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>716750</u>	- 0.018441153 ETH ↔ 59.32 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>716751</u>	- 0.018455166 ETH ⊘ 59.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>716752</u>	- 0.018326806 ETH ⊘ 58.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>716753</u>	- 0.018473781 ETH ⊘ 59.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>716754</u>	- 0.018465988 ETH ⊘ 59.40 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>716756</u>	- 0.018471174 ETH 🔗 59.41 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>716757</u>	- 0.018464167 ETH ⊘ 59.39 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>716758</u>	- 0.018375152 ETH ⊘ 59.10 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>716759</u>	- 0.088397391 ETH ⊘ 284.35 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>716760</u>	- 0.018438363 ETH ⊘ 59.31 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>716761</u>	- 0.018434422 ETH ⊘ 59.29 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>716762</u>	- 0.018466986 ETH ② 59.40 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>716763</u>	- 0.015532731 ETH ⊘ 49.96 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>716764</u>	- 0.018338621 ETH ③ 58.99 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	200204		

<u>1</u> <u>382321</u>

+ 0.044021066 ETH ⊘ 141.60 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.